YU-2
  Deliver each kind of corrosive clear liquid and slime within 90 ℃
  Flow rate: 5~600m3/h
uid and slime within 90 ℃
Yixing Zeus Pump Co., Ltd.Yixing Zeus Pump Co., Ltd.
Prior to use, read this manual thoroughly
This series of products have a number of patent protection
YU-2-J seriesYU-2 series

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
3
VI. Performance Parameters
Flow�Rate (m3/h) Hoisting�Height (m) Rotation�Speed (r/min) Motor�Power (kW)
Outlet�Diameter
 (mm)
Weight (kg)
Clean�water�performance
No. Model
1 25YU-2-4-22 4 22 2900 1.1 25 75
2 25YU-2-5-20 5 20 2900 1.1 25 75
3 25YU-2-6.5-17 6.5 17 2900 1.1 25 75
4 25YU-2-6.4-21 6.4 21 2900 1.5 25 75
5 25YU-2-8-18 8 18 2900 1.5 25 75
6 25YU-2-10.4-14 10.4 14 2900 1.5 25 75
7 25YU-2-8-22 8 22 2900 2.2 25 75
8 25YU-2-10-20 10 20 2900 2.2 25 75
9 25YU-2-13-15 13 15 2900 2.2 25 75
10 32YU-2-10-18 10 18 2900 2.2 32 80
11 32YU-2-15-15 15 15 2900 2.2 32 80
12 32YU-2-18-11 18 11 2900 2.2 32 80
13 32YU-2-8-33 8 33 2900 3 32 80
14 32YU-2-10-30 10 30 2900 3 32 80
15 32YU-2-15-25 15 25 2900 3 32 80
16 40YU-2-20-20 20 20 2900 4 40 135
17 40YU-2-25-18 25 18 2900 4 40 135
18 40YU-2-30-15 30 15 2900 4 40 135
19 40YU-2-12-38 12 38 2900 5.5 40 150
20 40YU-2-20-30 20 30 2900 5.5 40 150
21 40YU-2-25-28 25 28 2900 5.5 40 150
22 40YU-2-Ⅱ-20-20 20 20 1450 4 40 250
23 40YU-2-Ⅱ-25-18 25 18 1450 5.5 40 250
24 40YU-2-Ⅱ-25-23 25 23 1450 7.5 40 250
25 40YU-2-M-5-32 5 32 1450 4 40 300
26 40YU-2-M-8-32 8 32 1450 4 40 300
27 40YU-2-M-10-32 10 32 1450 5.5 40 300
28 40YU-2-M-15-30 15 30 1450 5.5 40 300
29 50YU-2-30-25 30 25 2900 5.5 50 190
30 50YU-2-35-20 35 20 2900 5.5 50 190
31 50YU-2-40-15 40 15 2900 5.5 50 190
32 50YU-2-24-33 24 33 2900 7.5 50 200
33 50YU-2-30-30 30 30 2900 7.5 50 200
34 50YU-2-40-20 40 20 2900 7.5 50 200
35 50YU-2-Ⅱ-25-13 25 13 1450 3 50 250
36 50YU-2-Ⅱ-30-15 30 15 1450 5.5 50 250
37 50YU-2-Ⅱ-30-20 30 20 1450 5.5 50 250
38 50YU-2-Ⅱ-40-15 40 15 1450 5.5 50 250
39 50YU-2-Ⅱ-30-25 30 25 1450 5.5 50 250
40 50YU-2-Ⅱ-20-27 20 27 1450 5.5 50 250
41 50YU-2-15-28 15 28 2900 5.5 50 330
42 50YU-2-30-25 30 25 2900 7.5 50 330
43 50YU-2-30-45 30 45 2900 15 50 330
44 50YU-2-10-40 10 40 2900 5.5 50 330
45 50YU-2-M-15-32 15 32 1450 5.5 50 300
46 50YU-2-M-20-32 20 32 1450 7.5 50 300
47 50YU-2-M-25-30 25 30 1450 7.5 50 300
48 50YU-2-M-30-27 30 27 1450 7.5 50 300
49 65YU-2-40-20 40 20 2900 7.5 65 200
50 65YU-2-45-18 45 18 2900 7.5 65 200
51 65YU-2-50-15 50 15 2900 7.5 65 200
52 65YU-2-40-35 40 35 2900 11 65 280
53 65YU-2-45-32 45 32 2900 11 65 280
54 65YU-2-50-30 50 30 2900 11 65 280
55 65YU-2-60-30 60 30 2900 15 65 320
56 65YU-2-45-50 45 50 2900 15 65 320
57 65YU-2-40-45 40 45 2900 15 65 320
58 65YU-2-Ⅱ-50-15 50 15 1450 11 65 350
59 65YU-2-Ⅱ-30-30 30 30 1450 11 65 350
60 65YU-2-Ⅱ-40-25 40 25 1450 7.5 65 350
61 65YU-2-Ⅱ-50-20 50 20 1450 7.5 65 350
62 65YU-2-Ⅱ-35-25 35 25 1450 7.5 65 350
63 65YU-2-30-50 30 15 2900 15 65 330
64 65YU-2-30-30 30 30 2900 11 65 330
65 65YU-2-20-50 20 50 2900 15 65 330
66 65YU-2-20-55 20 55 2900 15 65 330
67 65YU-2-40-50 40 50 2900 22 65 330
68 65YU-2-M-20-40 20 40 1450 11 65 390
69 65YU-2-M-30-40 30 40 1450 15 65 390
70 65YU-2-M-30-42 30 42 1450 15 65 390
4
1. The performance parameters of YU-2-J series are the same as YU-2 series.
2. The shaft power in the list is of the power shaft when the density is γ=1; when the electric motor is provided, the selected power is equal to or greater than
shaft power × γ ( specific gravity of material).
Note
71 80YU-2-50-32 50 32 2900 15 80 320
72 80YU-2-60-30 60 30 2900 15 80 320
73 80YU-2-72-27 72 27 2900 15 80 320
74 80YU-2-50-50 50 50 2900 18.5 80 350
75 80YU-2-60-45 60 45 2900 18.5 80 350
76 80YU-2-80-35 80 35 2900 18.5 80 350
77 80YU-2-50-55 50 55 2900 22 80 370
78 80YU-2-60-50 60 50 2900 22 80 370
79 80YU-2-70-45 70 45 2900 22 80 370
80 80YU-2-50-30 50 30 2900 11 80 330
81 80YU-2-100-30 100 30 2900 22 80 350
82 80YU-2-Ⅱ-80-22 80 22 1450 15 80 350
83 80YU-2-Ⅱ-100-20 100 20 1450 18.5 80 350
84 80YU-2-Ⅱ-60-24 60 24 1450 11 80 350
85 80YU-2-M-60-40 60 40 1450 18.5 80 390
86 80YU-2-M-50-40 50 40 1450 15 80 390
87 80YU-2-M-60-30 60 30 1450 15 80 390
88 80YU-2-M-40-45 40 45 1450 15 80 390
89 80YU-2-M-30-47 30 47 1450 11 80 390
90 100YU-2-60-38 60 38 2900 18.5 100 320
91 100YU-2-100-20 100 20 2900 15 100 320
92 100YU-2-120-15 120 15 2900 15 100 320
93 100YU-2-140-10 140 10 2900 15 100 320
94 100YU-2-100-25 100 25 2900 18.5 100 350
95 100YU-2-120-20 120 20 2900 18.5 100 350
96 100YU-2-140-15 140 15 2900 18.5 100 350
97 100YU-2-100-36 100 36 2900 30 100 420
98 100YU-2-120-28 120 28 2900 30 100 420
99 100YU-2-145-28 145 28 2900 30 100 420
100 100YU-2-120-25 120 25 2900 22 100 480
101 100YU-2-140-18 140 18 2900 22 100 480
102 100YU-2-150-15 150 15 2900 22 100 480
103 100YU-2-100-40 100 40 2900 37 100 500
104 100YU-2-120-35 120 35 2900 37 100 500
105 100YU-2-140-25 140 25 2900 37 100 500
106 100YU-2-120-32 120 32 2900 37 100 500
107 100YU-2-140-30 140 30 2900 37 100 500
108 100YU-2-160-24 160 24 2900 37 100 500
109 100YU-2-100-40 100 40 1450 45 100 550
110 125YU-2-120-25 120 25 1450 30 125 510
111 125YU-2-135-22 135 22 1450 30 125 510
112 125YU-2-150-20 150 20 1450 30 125 510
113 125YU-2-180-30 180 30 1450 37 125 550
114 125YU-2-190-28 190 28 1450 37 125 550
115 125YU-2-210-26 210 26 1450 37 125 550
116 125YU-2-165-10 165 10 980 15 125 480
117 125YU-2-150-40 50 40 1450 45 125 550
118 125YU-2-120-50 120 50 1450 45 125 550
119 125YU-2-85-25 85 25 1450 18.5 125 480
120 150YU-2-160-32 160 32 1450 37 150 550
121 150YU-2-200-25 200 25 1450 37 150 550
122 150YU-2-270-20 270 20 1450 37 150 550
123 150YU-2-200-32 200 32 1450 45 150 580
124 150YU-2-250-25 250 25 1450 45 150 580
125 150YU-2-300-25 300 25 1450 45 150 580
126 150YU-2-260-34 260 34 1450 55 150 650
127 150YU-2-300-30 300 30 1450 55 150 650
128 150YU-2-350-25 350 25 1450 55 150 650
129 150YU-2-250-45 250 45 1450 75 150 720
130 200YU-2-200-37 200 37 1450 75 150 750
131 200YU-2-350-30 350 30 1450 75 150 750
132 200YU-2-350-25 350 25 1450 45 150 650
133 200YU-2-400-18 400 18 1450 45 150 650
134 200YU-2-450-12 450 12 1450 45 150 650
135 200YU-2-300-28 300 28 1450 75 150 580
136 200YU-2-Ⅱ-250-35 250 35 1450 55 150 650
137 200YU-2-Ⅱ-300-32 300 32 1450 55 150 650
Flow�Rate (m3/h) Hoisting�Height (m) Rotation�Speed (r/min) Motor�Power (kW)
Outlet�Diameter